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Personnel Fiscal Resolutions 

 

HAND CARRY 

 

RESOLUTION No. 3738 
 

The Superintendent recommends that the Board of Education approve the following personnel fiscal resolutions. 
 

 

3738   SALARY ADJUSTMENT 
 

NAME ASSIGNMENT EFFECTIVE 

DATE 

ADJUSTMENT ACTUAL 

SALARY 

Hernandez, 

Cheryl 

S5/12, Secretary 

CHS 

 1.0 FTE 

1/3/17 

6/30/17 

7/1/17 

6/30/18 

+$2,098 

 

+$1,049 

$68,047 

 

$69,142 

 


