DISTRICT OF SOUTH ORANGE AND MAPLEWOOD, NEW JERSEY Public Meeting, May 14, 2018 Personnel Fiscal Resolutions

HAND CARRY

RESOLUTION No. 3738

The Superintendent recommends that the Board of Education approve the following personnel fiscal resolutions.

3738 SALARY ADJUSTMENT

NAME	ASSIGNMENT	EFFECTIVE	ADJUSTMENT	ACTUAL
		DATE		SALARY
Hernandez,	S5/12, Secretary	1/3/17	+\$2,098	\$68,047
Cheryl	CHS	6/30/17		
	1.0 FTE	7/1/17	+\$1,049	\$69,142
		6/30/18		